
The Louisville (KY) Chapter of The Links, Incorporated

2019 – 2021 Standing Committees

Archives
* Avadawn Hargett
   Shelly Bell
   Dewain Lee
   Dorothy Thomas                    
   Willie Settle
**Patricia Beckett
**Carrye Jones

Ethics and Standards
*Tamara Callahan
   Laura Douglas
   Avadawn Hargett
   Lillian Hunt                    
   Sonia Mills
**Georgina Jones

Technology/Publicity
* Danielle Braxton Graham
* Jilyanna Greene
   Tamea Evans
   Cassandra Miller                  
   Cathy Shannon
   Angela Smith
**Carol Buckman

Budget /Scholarship 
*Cathy Shannon
*Beverly Johnson
  Jennifer Colley
  Kathy Cooksie-Neal
  Danielle Braxton Graham
  Diane Porter
**Pat Beckett

Membership
* Lillian Hunt
   Connie Cosby
   Traci Edwards
   Emma Metcalf
   Dorothy Thomas
   Chelsea Washington
**DeVon Turner

Ways and Means
* Laura Douglas
* Tamea Evans
   Yvonne Austin
   Traci Edwards
   Emma Metcalf                    
   Willie Settle
   Angela Smith
   Regina Wheat
   Dana Thompson
**Alice HoustonCourtesy/Entertainment

*Kathy Cooksie-Neal 
  Yvonne Austin  
  Jennifer Colley
  Cassandra Miller
  Nikki Price
  Vietta Yates 
**Shirley Eaves

Rituals and Protocol
* Willie Settle
   Shelly Bell
   Diane Porter
   Regina Wheat
**Carol Buckman

Constitution & Bylaws
*Kellie Watson
  Laura Douglas
  Jan Brown-Thompson
  Avadawn Hargett.
**Deanna Tinsley

Strategic Plan
* Dewain Lee
   Connie Cosby
   Avadawn Hargett
   Dorothy Thomas
**Deanna Tinsley

*   - Committee Chair
** - Alumnae Member



The Louisville (KY) Chapter of The Links, 
Incorporated

2019 – 2021 Program Facets

Jennifer Colley, Program Director

The Arts
*Vietta Yates
  Yvonne Austin 
  Cassandra Miller
  Cathy Shannon
  Chelsea Washington   
**Carrye Jones
**Devon Turner

National Trends and Services
*Nikki Price
*Connie Cosby
  Avadawn Hargett 
  Jan Brown Thompson
  Kellie Watson
**Alice Houston
**Deanna Tinsley

Health and Human Services 
*Shelly Bell 
  Tamara Callahan
  Kathy Cooksie-Neal .
  Tamea Evans
  Emma Metcalf
  Dorothy Thomas  
**Vernita Wiley

Services to Youth
*Dana Jackson Thompson
 Traci Edwards
 Jilyanna Greene
 Lillian Hunt
 Beverly Johnson
 Diane Porter
 Regina Wheat
**Shirley Eaves

International Trends and Services
*Sonia Mills
  Laura Douglas 
  Danielle Braxton Graham
  Dewain Lee, Ph.D.
  Angela Smith
  Willie Settle
**Carol Buckman

*   - Committee Chair
** - Alumnae Member

As of 6/30/19


